S/M

15:14 hrs.

3.50 1  1050.0085366A  300.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  KAYSONS  450.00

1.00 2  150.008067195  150.0043  0.00MENS PANTY  CRAZY TRUNK  210.00

1.00 3  603.0080641XL  670.0043  67.00MENS LOWER  FRON PRIME  670.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.50

1803.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

67.00  1803.00Total  2455.00